
school holidays

july 2025

 movies  tramway
museum

 madame 
tussauds

 inflatable 
world



Monday 7 July Tuesday 8 July Wednesday 9 July Thursday 10 July Friday 11 July

Flip Out Games & Pizza Day Sydney Tramway Museum Make your own burger Ten Pin Bowling

We’re going to get active
at Flip Out!

Join us for pizza 
and games today.

We’re off to the Sydney
Tramway Museum. 

Join us to make 
your own special burger.

Will you get a strike?
We’re going ten pin bowling. 

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 14 July Tuesday 15 July Wednesday 16 July Thursday 17 July Friday 18 July

Movies Taco Tuesday Madame Tussauds Inflatable World Laser Tag

We’re off to the cinema
to see a new release movie. Join us for taco Tuesday. We’re off to visit 

Madam Tussauds in Sydney.
Join us for fun at
Inflatable World. We’re off to laser tag!

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-5pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm
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